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2024 Houston County Softball

JV Schedule
Mon. Aug. 5™ Ola 4:30 p.m. Ola HS
Fri. Aug. 9" Lowndes County 4:00 p.m. Lowndes HS
Wed. Aug. 14™ West Laurens 4:00 p.m. Home
Tue. Aug. 20™  *Lee County 4:30 p.m. Lee County HS
Wed. Aug. 21**  Jones County (DH) 4:30 p.m. Jones County HS
Tue. Aug. 27" *Coffee 4:00 pom. Home
Wed. Sept. 4™ West Laurens 4:00 pm.  West Laurens HS
Tue. Sept. 10"  *Northside WR 4:00 pm. Northside HS
Wed. Sept 11®  Perry (DH) 4:00 p.m. Home
Tue. Sept. 17" *Veterans HS 4:00 p.m. Home
Mon. Sept. 23  *Veterans HS 5:30 p.m. Veterans HS
Mon. Sept. 30™  Jones County 4:00 p.m. Jones County HS

Head Coach: April Collins
Assistant Coaches: Leah Daughtry, Jordan Kushinka, Casey Newsome,
Jay Barker, & Andrew McDermid

Athletic Director: Jason Brett  Principal: Dr. Jay Jones



